High School

Boys Baseball
2018 Schedule (revised 3/5/18)

st nd

Date Home/Away 1% Game 2" Game ‘
Monday, March 26" vs. Christ Prep TBD TBD
Thursday, March 29" vs. Derby 3:00 5:00
Tuesday, April 3™ @ Veritas 4:30 6:30
Friday, April 6™ vs. Sunrise TBD TBD
Monday, April 9" vs. Wahaa 3:30 5:30
Friday, April 13" vs. St. Mary’s 3:00 5:00
Monday, April 16" @ St. John’s 4:00 6:00
Thursday, April 19" @ St. Mary’s 4:30 6:30
Tuesday, April 24" @ Wahaa TBD TBD
Saturday, April 28" @ Derby 1:00 3:00
May 4™"-5" KCAA Tournament @ Veritas TBD TBD
Monday, May 14" Spring Sports Banquet 6:00




